

CPT Code 80055 (Obstetric Panel) Not Billable by Provider Type 21 (Podiatrist)

Effective with claims processed on or after September 1, 2014, CPT code 80055 (Obstetric panel) has been end dated in the Nevada Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS) for provider type 21 (Podiatrist). The code was end dated because this procedure is not a service provided by a podiatrist.